Pima County
LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)
November 13, 2019
PWB-Third Floor

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO

Basefsky Mitch ‘ /ﬂ/@ CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com

Barnes Glen Community Water of GV glenbarnes@cox.net

Boyle Erin NOAA/NWS erin.boyle@noaa.gov

Chavez Kathyﬁ-—@ PC/OSC kathy.chavez@pima.gov

Galayda Jaime ‘ Tucson Water Jaimie.Galayda@tucsonaz.gov

Gickhorn Jeff OSC/Conservation Science Jeff.gickhorn@pima.gov

Light Marie PC/DEQ marie.light@pima.qgov

Magril Chris USGA magirl@usgs.gov

Montano Jeanette PC/RWRD Jeannette.montano@pima.gov W'N\{\

Richards Zack ADWR Zzbrichards@azwater.gov .
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